Obec Grygov

IC: 00298875, DIC: CZ00298875

Schvalujici organ:

Datum schvaleni:

OdPa

3399
3722
6112
6171
6171
6171

XXX

Pol

5021
5169
5021
5021
5194
5901

XXX

Starosta obce

11.11.2019

Rozpoctove opatfeni €. 18/2019

Popis
Ostatni osobni vydaje
Nakup ostatnich sluzeb
Ostatni osobni vydaje
Ostatni osobni vydaje
Vécné dary
Nespecifikované rezervy

Kontrolni soucet

Vydajova ¢ast (tfida 5+6)

Schvaleny
rozpocet

20 000,00 K&
860 000,00 K&
450 000,00 K&

50 000,00 K&

0,00 K&
2180 099,00 K&

XXX

Upraveny
rozpocet

20 000,00 K&
910 000,00 K&
450 000,00 Ké&

50 000,00 K&

0,00 K&
871 872,00 K&

XXX

Uprava
20 000,00 K¢
25 000,00 K¢
100 000,00 K¢
1 000,00 K&
1 000,00 K&
-147 000,00 K¢&
0,00 K¢

Rozpocet po
upravé

40 000,00 K&
935 000,00 K&
550 000,00 K&

51 000,00 K&

1 000,00 K&
724 872,00 K&

XXX



